
Hamilton City 
Kingston “ 
London 
Ottawa 
Toronto 
Brant 
Bruce 
Carelton 
Dundas 
Lurham 
Elgin 
Essex 
Frontenac 
Glengary 
Grey 
Grenville 
Haldimand 
Halton 
Hastings 
Huron 
Kent 
Lambton 
Lanark
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«

County

<«
«
<<

«(

«
(i

Lennox & Adding­
ton “

Leeds 
Lincoln 
Middlesex 
Norfolk 
Northumberland 11 
Ontario 
Oxford 
Peel 
Perth
Peterborough 
Prescott
Prince Edward ‘‘ 
Renfrew 
Russell 
Simcoe 
Stormont
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«
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u
«
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«

• u

<1
It

it

It

19,090
13.743 
11,555 
14.069
44.743 
30,777 
27,498 
29.483 
18,094 
39,137 
31 996 
25,211 
27,347 
21,287 
37,750 
24,191 
23,708 
22,794 
44,790 
51,992 
31,183 
24,835 
31,639

POPULATION OF CANADA WEST, 1861.
119APPENDIX.
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